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Harpur	College	of	Arts	and	Sciences	...............................................................................	$102,978,424	
Thomas	J.	Watson	School	of	Engineering	and	Applied	Science	................................	78,605,356	
School	of	Pharmacy	and	Pharmaceutical	Sciences	………………………………………	.	15,683,136	
Administration	.................................................................................................................................	7,906,130	
School	of	Management	..................................................................................................................	6,133,962	
College	of	Community	and	Public	Affairs	……………………………………………	...............	5,941,543	
Graduate	School	of	Education		..................................................................................................	2,726,987	
Decker	School	of	Nursing	............................................................................................................	3,467,733		

	 Total	Applications	 		 $223,443,271	
	

	
	
																																																																							
	

	
	
	 	
	
	
	 	
	
	
	
	
	 	
	
	
	
	 	
	
	

	
	

Binghamton University Applications • FY 2016-2017  
(by school/unit) 

Binghamton University Application Comparison • FY 2007-2017 

Binghamton University Applications by Sponsor • FY 2016-2017 
(by dollars requested) 



$0

$5,000,000

$10,000,000

$15,000,000

$20,000,000

$25,000,000

$30,000,000

$35,000,000

$40,000,000

$45,000,000

2007-
2008

2008-
2009

2009-
2010

2010-
2011

2011-
2012

2012-
2013

2013-
2014

2014-
2015

2015-
2016

2016-
2017

Federal Non-Federal

17.8%

15.3%

9.3%

5.1%
4.4%

12.5%

13.1%

11.5%

7.9%
3.2%

NSF

DHHS

Department	of	Energy

Department	of	Education

Department	of	Defense

Other	Federal	Sources	and	Federal
Flow‐Through
State	and	Local	Governments

Research	Institutes,	Universities,
Hospitals,	and	Others
Industry/Small	Business

Private	Foundations/Organizations

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
Harpur	College	of	Arts	and	Sciences	................................................................................	$18,916,956	
Thomas	J.	Watson	School	of	Engineering	........................................................................	14,046,428	
Administration	...............................................................................................................................	3,450,671	
Graduate	School	of	Education		................................................................................................	1,182,625	
College	of	Community	and	Public	Affairs	............................................................................	1,053,766	
Decker	School	of	Nursing	.............................................................................................................	833,790	
School	of	Pharmacy	and	Pharmaceutical	Sciences	…………………………………………..	205,617	
School	of	Management	...................................................................................................................	125,713	

			 	 Total	Expenditures	 	 	 	 	 	 									$39,815,566	
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